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Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

State Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Republican

Party / 

Camden (part)

Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)

Gloucester (part)

County

 3,550

 876

 1,274

 655

Tally

1 Market St, Unit 522

163 W. Centre Street

Donald W. Norcross (w)

Harry E. Trout (w)

Camden NJ 08102

Woodbury NJ 08096

 4,426

 1,929

Total

Total

Camden County Democrat
Committee, Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County

Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Regular Organization Republican

SloganDesignation
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Fourteenth Legislative District: Mercer (part) - Middlesex (part) Counties

State Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Democratic

Party / 

Mercer (part)

Middlesex (part)

Mercer (part)

Middlesex (part)

County

 2,585

 2,142

 1,834

 2,883

Tally

7 Dukoff Drive

16 Krebs Road

Thomas Goodwin (w)

Linda R. Greenstein (w)

Hamilton NJ 08690

Plainsboro NJ 08536

 4,727

 4,717

Total

Total

Regular Organization Republican

Middlesex County Republican
Organization

Regular Democratic Organization

Middlesex County Democratic
Organization, Inc.

SloganDesignation
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Total Votes Cast  15,799

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic

Republican

 9,143

 6,656

 57.87 %

 42.13 %



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

2

2

0

4
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