Page 1 of 4

Candidate Returns for State Senate

07-12-2010

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
State Senate				
Donald W. Norcross (w) 1 Market St, Unit 522	Democratic	Camden (part)	Camden County Democrat Committee, Inc.	3,550
Camden NJ 08102		Gloucester (part)	Regular Democratic Organization of Gloucester County	876
			Total	4,426
Harry E. Trout (w) 163 W. Centre Street	Republican	Camden (part)	Camden County Regular Republican Party	1,274
Woodbury NJ 08096		Gloucester (part)	Regular Organization Republican	655
•			Total	1,929

Page 2 of 4

07-12-2010

Candidate Returns for State Senate

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Fourteenth Legislative District: Mercer (part) - Middlesex (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
State Senate				
Thomas Goodwin (w)	Republican	Mercer (part)	Regular Organization Republican	2,585
7 Dukoff Drive Hamilton NJ 08690		Middlesex (part)	Middlesex County Republican Organization	2,142
			Total	4,727
Linda R. Greenstein (w)	Democratic	Mercer (part)	Regular Democratic Organization	1,834
16 Krebs Road Plainsboro NJ 08536		Middlesex (part)	Middlesex County Democratic Organization, Inc.	2,883
			Total	4,717

Page 3 of 4 07-12-2010

Candidate Returns for State Senate

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic 9,143 57.87 % Republican 6,656 42.13 %

Total Votes Cast 15,799

Page 4 of 4 07-12-2010

Candidate Returns for State Senate

For June 2010 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	4
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	2
Total Democrats	2